Patriot Dart League - Winter 2020

Pos

Name

Tom Butter Newcomb

Ken Harvey

Donna Lemieux

Frank Peterson

Team Name

VFW post 662 Legacy

VFW post 662 Legacy

VFW post 662 Legacy

VFW post 662 Legacy

WP

Wi/L

17-16

16-9

4-15

13-14

601

5-2

2-2

e

CD

3-4

1-3

1-5

301

5-2

0-3

4-1

D501

2-4

0-4

2-3

PAT

2-4

1-3

3-2

LD601L

25

28]

9999

28

dcriL

9999

9999

9999

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

601 - 601 Triples

CD - Cricket Doubles

301 - 301

D501 - 501 Doubles

PAT - Patriot Doubles

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

180 - 180's

RO-9 - RO-9
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Patriot Dart League - Winter 2020

RO-6C - RO-6 Cork

n - none

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Monday, May 6th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: VFW post 662 Legacy
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